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W L T PCT PF PA PTS

Definitely Not Reyn 276 84 0 0.767 70640.00 58381.00 4144.00

Sassy Sasha Fierce 274 86 0 0.761 71940.00 58316.00 4238.00

TBx2 266 93 1 0.740 69720.00 58427.00 4206.00

No Chance U 258 100 2 0.719 70580.00 58384.00 3979.00

LA Staffords 238 122 0 0.661 68920.00 58467.00 4079.00

HardGorePorn 235 120 5 0.660 66100.00 58608.00 3854.00

Frisky & Fun 231 128 1 0.643 67740.00 58526.00 4012.00

JUju808 215 142 3 0.601 65200.00 58653.00 3936.00

noms 196 164 0 0.544 62720.00 58777.00 3419.00

The MONEY TEAM 195 163 2 0.544 62680.00 58779.00 3563.00

Team 12 192 165 3 0.538 60980.00 58864.00 3285.00

The Real MVP 179 180 1 0.499 61440.00 58841.00 3450.00

TADA 158 201 1 0.440 59880.00 58919.00 3339.00

Apelord 149 210 1 0.415 57920.00 59017.00 3135.00

The Replacements 132 228 0 0.367 53100.00 59258.00 2897.00

Kupp for the Win 131 229 0 0.364 52600.00 59283.00 2874.00

NOBIGG65 125 232 3 0.351 53800.00 59223.00 2949.00

Inglorious Staffords 107 253 0 0.297 54360.00 59195.00 3098.00

Team Name Undecided 106 253 1 0.296 54600.00 59183.00 3273.00

East Coast Offense 102 255 3 0.288 53340.00 59246.00 2998.00

Coolio Moolio 0 357 3 0.004 0.00 61913.00 0.00

Total Points
Sassy Sasha Fierce 4238.00

TBx2 4206.00

Definitely Not Reyn 4144.00

LA Staffords 4079.00

Frisky & Fun 4012.00

No Chance U 3979.00

JUju808 3936.00

HardGorePorn 3854.00

The MONEY TEAM 3563.00

The Real MVP 3450.00

noms 3419.00

TADA 3339.00

Team 12 3285.00

Team Name Undecided 3273.00

Apelord 3135.00

Inglorious Staffords 3098.00

East Coast Offense 2998.00

NOBIGG65 2949.00

The Replacements 2897.00

Kupp for the Win 2874.00

Coolio Moolio 0.00
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